Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Results
Survey 492575
Number of records in this query: 82
Total records in survey: 82
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A1Q1

Are you a boy, or a girl?

Answer Count Percentage
Male (A1) 61 74.39%
Female (A2) 3 3.66%

Alien (A3) 17 20.73%

No answer 1 1.22%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A1Q1

Are you a boy, or a girl?
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A1Q2

How old are you?

Answer Count Percentage
Under 12 years old (A1) 0 0.00%
12 - 18 years old (A2) 7 8.54%
18 - 24 years old (A3) 41 50.00%
24 - 30 years old (A4) 23 28.05%
30 - 36 years old (A5) 6 7.32%
36 - 42 years old (A6) 2 2.44%
42 - 48 years old (A7) 2 2.44%
48 - 54 years old (A8) 0 0.00%
54 - 60 years old (A9) 0 0.00%
Over 60 years old (A10) 0 0.00%
No answer 1 1.22%
Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A1Q2

How old are you?
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Quick statistics

Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A1Q3

Where are you from?

Answer

Europe (A1)

North America (A2)

South America (A3)

Middle America (Americas) (A4)
Asia - The Middle East (A5)
Asia - Far East (A6)

Asia - Other (A7)

Africa (A8)

Australia (A9)

Oceania (A10)

Antarctica (A11)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

4
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53.66%
14.63%
0.00%
0.00%
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2.44%
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7.32%
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3.66%
3.66%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A1Q3

Where are you from?
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= 1(A2)
= 2 (A3)
an 3 (A4)
= 4 (A5)
5 (AB)
6 (AT)
30 = 7(A8)
8 (A9)
9 (Al10)
= 10 (Al1)
= 11 (No answer)
12 (Not displayed)

20 -

10+

0 -

page7/19


/surveys/index.php/admin/survey/sa/view/surveyid/492575

Quick statistics

Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q1

Are you currently subscribed to SovietWomble on his YouTube channel?

Answer

Yes (Y)

No (N)

No answer
Not displayed

Count

81
1
0
0

Percentage

98.78%
1.22%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q1

Are you currently subscribed to SovietWomble on his YouTube channel?
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q1A

How long have you been subscribed to SovietWomble on YouTube?

Answer Count Percentage
Less than 1 month (A1) 0 0.00%

1 - 3 months (A2) 3 3.66%

3 - 6 months (A3) 2 2.44%

6 months - 1 year (A4) 4 4.88%

1 -2 years (A5) 15 18.29%

2 - 3 years (A6) 23 28.05%
Over 3 years (A7) 34 41.46%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 1 1.22%
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q1A

How long have you been subscribed to SovietWomble on YouTube?
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q2

Have you supported SovietWomble on Twitch?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 46 56.10%

No (N) 36 43.90%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q2

Have you supported SovietWomble on Twitch?
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q2A

How many months have you been subscribed to SovietWomble on Twitch in total?

Answer Count Percentage
1 - 3 months (A1) 19 23.17%

4 - 6 months (A2) 5) 6.10%

7 - 12 months (A3) 4 4.88%

13 - 24 months (A4) 6 7.32%

25 - 36 months (A5) 7 8.54%

37 months and more (A6) 5) 6.10%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 36 43.90%
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q2A

How many months have you been subscribed to SovietWomble on Twitch in total?
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q3

Have you ever supported SovietWomble on Patreon?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 12 14.63%

No (N) 70 85.37%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q3

Have you ever supported SovietWomble on Patreon?
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q3A

Approximately how many months have you supported SovietWomble on Patreon?

Answer Count Percentage
1 - 3 months (A1) 2 2.44%

4 - 6 months (A2) 0 0.00%

7 months - 1 year (A3) 3 3.66%

1 -2 years (A4) 3 3.66%

2 - 3 years (A5) 2 2.44%

More than 3 years (A6) 2 2.44%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 70 85.37%
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Quick statistics
Survey 492575 'SovietWomble's Bullshittery Awards 2019’

Summary for A2Q3A

Approximately how many months have you supported SovietWomble on Patreon?
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